
 

FICHE TECHNIQUE 

Tourillon Hêtre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Caractéristiques Techniques : 

 

 

 

Sections appelées : 
D 4mm x 1000mm 
D 5mm x 1000mm 
D 6mm x 1000mm 
D 20mm x 1000mm 

Gencod : 
3428350066724 
3428350066731 
3428350056503 
3428350095946 

Conditionnement : 
Paquet de 50 Longueurs 
Paquet de 50 Longueurs 
Paquet de 50 Longueurs 
Paquet de 50 Longueurs 

Poids du conditionnement : 
0.50kg 
0.50kg 
0.80kg 
12.80kg 

Forme  Rond 

Essence Hêtre 

Finition Brut 


