



## FICHE TECHNIQUE

### Tourillon Hêtre



#### Caractéristiques Techniques :

Sections appelées :	Gencod :	Conditionnement :	Poids du conditionnement :
D 4mm x 1000mm	3428350066724	Paquet de 50 Longueurs	0.50kg
D 5mm x 1000mm	3428350066731	Paquet de 50 Longueurs	0.50kg
D 6mm x 1000mm	3428350056503	Paquet de 50 Longueurs	0.80kg
D 20mm x 1000mm	3428350095946	Paquet de 50 Longueurs	12.80kg
Forme	Rond		
Essence	Hêtre		
Finition	Brut		